Circuito BTT Diputacion de Granada - Dr. Bike 2015
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APELLIDOS Y NOMBRE
Gdamez Zarzo Estefania
Perez Muiioz Elena
Martin Bacas Ana
Nufiez Redondo Lorena
Velasco Garcia Carolina C.

Lozano Chaves Manuel

Robles Fernandez Marcos
Reyes Gonzalez Rafael

Guillen Rodriguez Carlos Alberto
Mingorance Fernandez Alberto
Delgado Alvarez Javier

Sudrez Galvez Jose Miguel
Bolivar Navero Juanma

Garcia Quesada Adolfo

Soria Torices Manuel

Ramirez Espinosa Ruben Jesus
Buendia Aneas Jesus

Martinez Plaza Fernando Jesus
Bailon Gonzalez Cecilio

Benito Fernandez Justo
Moreno Jimenez Jose Maria
Guillen Rodriguez Rafael

Arco Vilches David

Vargas Galvez Gerardo
Fernandez Muso Francisco Javier
Torres Gonzalez Alberto

Lopez Martinez Eugenio
Renedo San Jose Tomas

Polo Perez Jose Miguel

CLUB
PHOTODEPORTES, C.D.
CC EN FEMENINO GRANADA
BULL BIKES DH TEAM, C.D.
OGIJARES, C.D.C.
PHOTODEPORTES, C.D.

DR. BIKE GRANADA, C.D.
DR. BIKE GRANADA, C.D.
INDEPENDIENTE

SEMAR, C.C.

BULL BIKES DH TEAM, C.D.
NEVADABIKE

HARMAN BIKES, C.D.
BERICLOX-BIKE, C.D.

BULL BIKES DH TEAM, C.D.
RENAULT NASCAL, C.D.
OGIJARES, C.D.C.
BERICLOX-BIKE, C.D.
BERICLOX BIKE,C.D
HARMAN

MEITEL - BSM BIKES
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

MEITEL - BSM BIKES
SEMAR, C.C.

SABIKA, C.D.

STRONG NUTRICION ATARFE, C.D.

NEVADA BIKE, C.
NEVADA BIKE, C.
BULL BIKES DH TEAM, C.D.
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APELLIDOS Y NOMBRE
Lozano Garcia Rafael
Mata Rojas Benedicto
Jimenez Torres Miguel
Torres Gomez Juan Jose
Sanchez Morales Jose Manuel
Terres Roig Julian
Rodriguez Morales Roberto
Canete Garcia Roberto Antonio
Mayas Becerro Oscar
Sanchez Atienza Daniel
Almagro Bueno Rafael
Salcedo Rivas Samuel
Rodriguez Rodelas Emiliano
Aguila Escobar Gonzalo
Vargas Plaza Manuel
Cerezo Hoces Jose Antonio
Garcia Pedro Jesus Jenaro
Lopez Rodriguez Sergio
Yoldi Gonzalez Alejandro
Gonzalez Entrena Lorenzo
Caravantes Martinez Angel Luis
Prados Gonzalez Alejandro
Caballero Garcia Torcuato
Perez Abela Antonio Luis
Garcia Martinez Antonio
Valdivia Jiménez Juan Jesus
Jiménez Berenguer Manuel
Pérez Valenzuela Abel
Huertas Gonzalez Abel
Hispan Rodela Pedro

cLuB
BUJARKAY-METTRO BIKE TEAM
MEITEL - BSM BIKES
SABIKA CD
INDEPENDIENTE
BERICLOX-BIKE, C.D.
COTA2000
BULL BIKES DH TEAM, C.D.
INDEPENDIENTE
GALLIPATOS DE PARAPANDA, C.C
PEDALMOTO C.D.
NEVADA BIKE, C.
INDEPENDIENTE
DR. BIKE GRANADA, C.D.
SEMAR, C.C.
SEMAR, C.C.
PENA CICLISTA DE ALBOLOTE
C.D.C. OGIJARES - RAMIREZ BIKES
MEITEL - BSM BIKES
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
DR. BIKE GRANADA C.D.
INDEPENDIENTE
PHOTODEPORTES, C.D.
NEVADA BIKE, C.
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
RENAULT NASCAL, C.D.
INDEPENDIENTE
BERICLOX BIKE,C.D
INDEPENDIENTE
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111
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89
140
196
383
145
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99
160
144
383
210
77
194
120
216
163
212
182
251
264
233
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177

23 7 140 158 174
45 44 46 39 174
31 28 114 29 183
65 46 28 47 186
76 50 39 22 187
72 51 34 42 199
52 41 140 35 217
40 130 36 34 226
86 63 26 54 229
172 21 18 21 232
49 53 56 85 243
34 12 140 158 253
70 60 71 52 253
46 130 140 46 263
79 56 65 66 266
103 74 57 33 267
119 73 42 38 272
87 79 47 60 273
274 38 140 26 281
274 72 41 32 293
84 61 33 158 298
77 83 93 83 336
78 130 75 58 341
107 80 72 86 345
135 68 69 77 349
125 87 68 72 352
110 76 74 95 355
137 92 61 67 357
100 65 140 57 362
274 69 54 63 363
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APELLIDOS Y NOMBRE
Olmedo Yafiez FcO. Javier
Castro Fernandez Antonio Emilesio
Vidal Valero Miguel
Peso Fernandez Eduardo
Peregrina Blanco Fco Javier
Gallegos Romero Miguel
Martinez Millan Miguel Angel
Lopez Quesada Nicolas
Delgado Marqués Jesus
Costela Macias Ismael
Sanchez Almendros Diego
Pozo Jiménez Santi
Barbero Ramirez Eduardo
Conde Sanchez Pedro
Fernandez Romero Javier
Planet Cantero Jose Luis
Lopez Gomez Alejandro
Barbero Jimenez José Antonio
Morales Cabello Antonio Victor
Plata Nieto Adriano
Jiménez Martin Jose Antonio
Segura Molina Antonio
Almagro Bernardo Antonio Jesus
Pérez Calero Mario
Gutierrez Beltran Manuel
Morillas Gomez Jose Manuel
Gualda Rodriguez José Luis
Ruiz Vega Luis Angel
Buendia Gutierrez Antonio Manuel
Martinez Sanchez Alejandro

CLUB
DR. BIKE GRANADA, C.D.
DR. BIKE GRANADA C.D.
INDEPENDIENTE
BERICLOX-BIKE, C.D.
BULL BIKES DH TEAM, C.D.
DR. BIKE GRANADA, C.D.
INDEPENDIENTE
BERICLOX BIKE,C.D
PELIGROS BIKES TEAM
BULL BIKES DH TEAM, C.D.
TRIATOMIX MBIKES GRANADA
INDEPENDIENTE
ASOCIACION C. LA HERRADURA C.C.
TROPIKAL BIKE
BICICLETAS MAM, C.D.
MANCHA REAL BIKE TEAM, C.D.
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
PHOTODEPORTES, C.D.
MEITEL - BSM BIKES
C.D. CORRECAMINOS BIKE
OGIJARES, C.D.C.
INDEPENDIENTE
BULL BIKES DH TEAM, C.D.
MANCHA REAL BIKE TEAM, C.D.
INDEPENDIENTE
PEDALES DE GRANADA, C.D.
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
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ELITE
SUB 23
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ELITE
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257
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190
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143 102
212 55
93 48
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157 130
130 108
117 58
141 70
134 64
274 130
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96 66
101 130
274 71
177 130
104 130
152 93
116 130
185 78
215 77
150 97
187 130
124 130
155 99
274 130
142 130
220 112
274 130
200 130

70
50
140
63
90
140
81
60
84
87
48
140
140
140
140
77
102
118
140
96
82
117
92
108
98
97
83
91
78
99

51
53
89
80
70
44
71
158
103
115
64
81
158
76
48
69
118
93
75
106
99
110
90
158
158
74
158
98
68
120

366
370
370
371
384
389
390
393
398
400
413
414
444
447
450
453
454
456
461
465
473
474
499
509
510
511
513
521
526
549

CRONOMETRAJE PROFESIONAL



Circuito BTT Diputacion de Granada - Dr. Bike 2015

oo # Diputacién
Clasificacion General

m® de Granada
m—

POS. APELLIDOS Y NOMBRE CLUB SEXO CATEGORIA PGl PG2 PG3 PG4 PG5 PG6 PGF
85 Barrios Fuentes Isaac PENA CICLISTA ALBOLOTE M JUNIOR 335 263 182 104 106 158 550
86 Garcia- Ferrer Hernandez Alberto INDEPENDIENTE M SUB 23 270 327 193 118 140 140 591
87 Puertas Vilchez lvan INDEPENDIENTE M MASTER30 280 293 214 120 113 158 605
88 Rodriguez Rodriguez Jose Miguel C.D.TROPICAL BIKEIENTE M MASTER40 335 276 248 130 112 124 614
89 Peso Sanchez Eduardo BERICLOX-BIKE, C.D. M MASTER60 324 328 221 130 127 151 629
90 Bolivar Ortega David NEVADA BIKE, C. M MASTER30 316 345 223 117 140 158 638
91 Romero Garcia Ismael BICICLETAS MAM, C.D. M MASTER30 304 383 232 129 134 149 644
92 Troyano Triviio Ignacio INDEPENDIENTE M MASTER50 335 371 274 122 129 139 664
93 Isaacs David INDEPENDIENTE M MASTER50 328 369 254 130 140 145 669
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